
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 2 Date : 24/03/2023Brut Mixte

55ÈME OMNIUM DE LA RIVIERA - ALLIANCE
Classement Brut

vendredi 24 mars 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 TIBERI Quentin (a) PRO 0

AUBERT Emmanuel CHIBERTA FRA 0,1 +1 61
-

2 BOURDY Gregory BORDELAIS FRA PRO 0

BEDEL Dominique VALESCURE FRA 11,6 9 61
-

3 BRIZARD Theo BASTIDE SALETTE FRA PRO 0

TACHET Romain YVELINES FRA 5,1 4 63
-

4 ALEXANDRE Lionel AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

QUELIN Charles-Henri ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 0,2 +1 64
-

5 PLATRET Nicolas BIARRITZ FRA PRO 0

FRISON Pierjean ORTF TOULOUSE FRA 6,3 5 64
-

6 CARON Matthieu PGA FRA PRO 0

LEROY Christophe FLEURAY-AMBOISE FRA +0,2 +1 64
-

7 HOARAU Galaad PACA FRA PRO 0

RAIMONDI Enzo CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 0,6 +1 64
-

8 VALLAEYS Romain PACA FRA PRO 0

FINK Jean Marie OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 9,6 8 64
-

9 GUERIN Arnaud PGA FRA PRO 0

GENSE Jerome MIRIBEL JONAGE FRA 3,8 2 64
-

10 CATHERINE Edgar AIX EN PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

HELLY Vincent MOLIETS FRA 0,9 0 64
-

11 TISSOT Toméo (a) PRO 0

SEGUIN Amandine CANNES-MOUGINS FRA +1,7 +1 65
-

12 DARTHENAY Louis AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA PRO 0

BONNET Charles AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 6,7 5 65
-

13 POUGUET Antoine VAUDREUIL FRA PRO 0

CAUNEAU Mathieu STADE FRANCAIS FRA 3,7 2 65
-

14 REMESY Jean Francois PARIS INT. G.C. FRA PRO 0

FORGET Guy CHIBERTA FRA 2,4 1 65
-

15 HAVRET Grégory NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA PRO 0

MAURY Marc BUSSY FRA 22,6 19 66
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 MAZIER Pierre (a) PRO 0

GROSSIA Nicolas BARTHE FRA 22,3 19 66
-

17 RAMELLA CRAVARO Sylvain ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 10,3 8 66
-

18 WATTEL Romain BUSSY FRA PRO 0

PORTES Pascal VALCROS FRA 4,2 3 66
-

19 GONNET Jean-Baptiste OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

MATTON Jean-Etienne BEAUVALLON FRA 3,6 2 66
-

20 DELAPORTE Christophe VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

LEMARCHAND Cyril LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 7,6 6 66
-

21 WEBER Lionel PGA FRA PRO 0

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,9 9 66
-

22 CEVAER Christian SAINT CLOUD FRA PRO 0

PIACENTINI Pierre OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 18,4 15 66
-

23 PERONNIN Emie VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

POURRAIN Stephane ISLE ADAM FRA 9,3 7 67
-

24 MENUT Cédric PONT ROYAL FRA PRO 0

INGLESE Théo MANVILLE FRA 5,1 4 67
-

25 SNOBECK Anthony PRO 0

PLASSART Pierre Michel VALESCURE FRA 18,0 15 67
-

26 LANDO-CASANOVA Jérôme PGA FRA PRO 0

MEIMOUN David PACA FRA 8,2 6 67
-

27 POLETTI Clément OZOIR FRA PRO 0

ESNAULT Alexis VALESCURE FRA 8,1 6 67
-

28 MOQUET Romain (a) PRO 0

MARE Florian TROYES ERMITAGE FRA 8,6 7 67
-

29 JACQUELIN Raphael PGA FRA PRO 0

CHEVALLIER Dominique TERRE BLANCHE FRA 9,2 7 67
-

30 TISSERAND Hubert PGA FRA PRO 0

SILVENTE Kevin GOUVERNEUR FRA 15,1 12 68
-

31 BLANC Manuel PGA FRA PRO 0

FERNEZ Jean-Philippe VALESCURE FRA 19,1 16 68
-

32 GOLDING Philip PRO 0

BRUNNER Doris VALESCURE FRA 11,1 11 68
-

33 LOPEZ-LAZARO Johann OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

COTELLA Florian VALESCURE FRA 6,2 5 68
-

34 PEYRICHOU Nicolas PGA FRA PRO 0

GIARRETTO Olivier ST ENDREOL FRA 7,2 5 68
-

35 MALCHIRAND Lucie BASTIDE SALETTE FRA PRO 0

TESTUD Sandrine 2,0 2 69
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 DARNAUD Dimitri AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA PRO 0

BESSON Pierre CHAMPLONG FRA 10,4 8 69
-

37 INPLAD DE MATTEI Nivorn ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

DUQUESNOY Françoise VALESCURE FRA 19,5 17 69
-

38 BELLEGUEULLE David TOULOUSE TEOULA FRA PRO 0

BOUGHAZI Noredine OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 10,8 8 69
-

39 DAYDOU Alexandre PGA FRA PRO 0

BARRE Jean-Yves VALESCURE FRA 17,5 14 69
-

40 PELLICIOLI Raphaël VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

VERCUEIL Thierry VALESCURE FRA 10,1 8 69
-

41 DUPIN Diego PGA FRA PRO 0

MASSA Nicolette OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 14,0 13 69
-

42 GANDON Sébastien RCF LA BOULIE FRA PRO 0

RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,2 13 69
-

43 LEGENDRE Nathan (a) PRO 0

JOUVENT André WANTZENAU FRA 22,2 18 69
-

44 MEEKERS Romy PRO 0

JULOT Jérôme RCF LA BOULIE FRA 9,7 8 69
-

45 VERROUGSTRAETE Christian PGA FRA PRO 0

MOUCHET Julien SEIGNOSSE FRA 4,0 2 69
-

46 PITOUT Claire (a) PRO 0

PAIN Albane MERIGNIES FRA 5,9 6 70
-

47 ARRIBAT-JACQUELIN Hugo BEAUJOLAIS FRA PRO 0

BENOIST Romain TERRE BLANCHE FRA 27,2 20 70
-

48 COUPADE Jules MIONNAY FRA PRO 0

CHAKBOUB Hassan HANDIGOLF FRA 6,3 5 70
-

49 HACOT Jules (a) PRO 0

D'ALEYRAC Jacques PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 15,7 13 70
-

50 BORDONE Camille PGA FRA PRO 0

POCHAT Pierre-Olivier RIBIERA FRA 0,2 +1 70
-

51 RABASSA Pierre CASTELJALOUX FRA PRO 0

TAGLIANI Jean-François VALESCURE FRA 13,2 11 70
-

52 NITSCH Stephane PGA FRA PRO 0

PAUWELS Frank VALESCURE FRA 10,9 8 70
-

53 MARGOLIS Paul CANNES-MOUGINS FRA PRO 0

VERA FINOCCHI Damien CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 6,7 5 71
-

54 BOUE Aymeric VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

LEFETZ Pascal VALESCURE FRA 13,7 11 72
-

55 DE BAGNOLO Edouard (a) PRO 0

NGUYEN Kevin TORCY FRA 26,9 20 72
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
56 DURAND Stella (a) PRO 0

ROCCAZ Melody CHARMEIL FRA 14,3 13 72
-

57 PIGET Stephane VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

MAULANDI Daniel VALESCURE FRA 16,8 14 72
-

58 SANTA Tom PGA FRA PRO 0

RUSSO Tom ST THOMAS FRA 17,3 14 73
-

59 DIEU Mickael BOURBON FRA PRO 0

KAISER Susan VALCROS FRA 18,1 17 77
-

60 DE LOS SANTOS Manuel PARIS COUNTRY FRA PRO 0

DURAND Jean-Jacques ST OMER FRA 22,7 19 81
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 2 Date : 24/03/2023Net Mixte

55ÈME OMNIUM DE LA RIVIERA - ALLIANCE
Classement Net

vendredi 24 mars 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOURDY Gregory BORDELAIS FRA PRO 0

BEDEL Dominique VALESCURE FRA 11,6 9 60
-

2 TIBERI Quentin (a) PRO 0

AUBERT Emmanuel CHIBERTA FRA 0,1 +1 61
-

3 PLATRET Nicolas BIARRITZ FRA PRO 0

FRISON Pierjean ORTF TOULOUSE FRA 6,3 5 62
-

4 DARTHENAY Louis AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA PRO 0

BONNET Charles AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC FRA 6,7 5 62
-

5 RAMELLA CRAVARO Sylvain ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 10,3 8 62
-

6 BRIZARD Theo BASTIDE SALETTE FRA PRO 0

TACHET Romain YVELINES FRA 5,1 4 62
-

7 SNOBECK Anthony PRO 0

PLASSART Pierre Michel VALESCURE FRA 18,0 15 63
-

8 DELAPORTE Christophe VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

LEMARCHAND Cyril LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 7,6 6 63
-

9 BELLEGUEULLE David TOULOUSE TEOULA FRA PRO 0

BOUGHAZI Noredine OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 10,8 8 64
-

10 HAVRET Grégory NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA PRO 0

MAURY Marc BUSSY FRA 22,6 19 64
-

11 ALEXANDRE Lionel AIX MARSEILLE FRA PRO 0

QUELIN Charles-Henri ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 0,2 +1 64
-

12 MENUT Cédric PONT ROYAL FRA PRO 0

INGLESE Théo MANVILLE FRA 5,1 4 64
-

13 BOUE Aymeric VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

LEFETZ Pascal VALESCURE FRA 13,7 11 64
-

14 CARON Matthieu PGA FRA PRO 0

LEROY Christophe FLEURAY-AMBOISE FRA +0,2 +1 64
-

15 BLANC Manuel PGA FRA PRO 0

FERNEZ Jean-Philippe VALESCURE FRA 19,1 16 64
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 HOARAU Galaad PACA FRA PRO 0

RAIMONDI Enzo CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 0,6 +1 64
-

17 VALLAEYS Romain PACA FRA PRO 0

FINK Jean Marie OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 9,6 8 64
-

18 GANDON Sébastien RCF LA BOULIE FRA PRO 0

RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,2 13 64
-

19 GUERIN Arnaud PGA FRA PRO 0

GENSE Jerome MIRIBEL JONAGE FRA 3,8 2 64
-

20 LANDO-CASANOVA Jérôme PGA FRA PRO 0

MEIMOUN David PACA FRA 8,2 6 64
-

21 CATHERINE Edgar AIX EN PROVENCE FRA PRO 0

HELLY Vincent MOLIETS FRA 0,9 0 64
-

22 REMESY Jean Francois PARIS INT. G.C. FRA PRO 0

FORGET Guy CHIBERTA FRA 2,4 1 64
-

23 WEBER Lionel PGA FRA PRO 0

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,9 9 64
-

24 JACQUELIN Raphael PGA FRA PRO 0

CHEVALLIER Dominique TERRE BLANCHE FRA 9,2 7 64
-

25 CEVAER Christian SAINT CLOUD FRA PRO 0

PIACENTINI Pierre OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 18,4 15 64
-

26 INPLAD DE MATTEI Nivorn ROQUEBRUNE FRA PRO 0

DUQUESNOY Françoise VALESCURE FRA 19,5 17 65
-

27 TISSOT Toméo (a) PRO 0

SEGUIN Amandine CANNES-MOUGINS FRA +1,7 +1 65
-

28 GOLDING Philip PRO 0

BRUNNER Doris VALESCURE FRA 11,1 11 65
-

29 DUPIN Diego PGA FRA PRO 0

MASSA Nicolette OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 14,0 13 65
-

30 PELLICIOLI Raphaël VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

VERCUEIL Thierry VALESCURE FRA 10,1 8 65
-

31 POUGUET Antoine VAUDREUIL FRA PRO 0

CAUNEAU Mathieu STADE FRANCAIS FRA 3,7 2 65
-

32 POLETTI Clément OZOIR FRA PRO 0

ESNAULT Alexis VALESCURE FRA 8,1 6 65
-

33 MOQUET Romain (a) PRO 0

MARE Florian TROYES ERMITAGE FRA 8,6 7 65
-

34 DARNAUD Dimitri AUVERGNE-RHÔNE-ALPES FRA PRO 0

BESSON Pierre CHAMPLONG FRA 10,4 8 66
-

35 ARRIBAT-JACQUELIN Hugo BEAUJOLAIS FRA PRO 0

BENOIST Romain TERRE BLANCHE FRA 27,2 20 66
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 MAZIER Pierre (a) PRO 0

GROSSIA Nicolas BARTHE FRA 22,3 19 66
-

37 TISSERAND Hubert PGA FRA PRO 0

SILVENTE Kevin GOUVERNEUR FRA 15,1 12 66
-

38 WATTEL Romain BUSSY FRA PRO 0

PORTES Pascal VALCROS FRA 4,2 3 66
-

39 DAYDOU Alexandre PGA FRA PRO 0

BARRE Jean-Yves VALESCURE FRA 17,5 14 66
-

40 GONNET Jean-Baptiste OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

MATTON Jean-Etienne BEAUVALLON FRA 3,6 2 66
-

41 MEEKERS Romy PRO 0

JULOT Jérôme RCF LA BOULIE FRA 9,7 8 66
-

42 LOPEZ-LAZARO Johann OLD COURSE CANNES FRA PRO 0

COTELLA Florian VALESCURE FRA 6,2 5 66
-

43 PERONNIN Emie VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

POURRAIN Stephane ISLE ADAM FRA 9,3 7 67
-

44 COUPADE Jules MIONNAY FRA PRO 0

CHAKBOUB Hassan HANDIGOLF FRA 6,3 5 67
-

45 HACOT Jules (a) PRO 0

D'ALEYRAC Jacques PIC SAINT-LOUP FRA 15,7 13 67
-

46 PEYRICHOU Nicolas PGA FRA PRO 0

GIARRETTO Olivier ST ENDREOL FRA 7,2 5 67
-

47 NITSCH Stephane PGA FRA PRO 0

PAUWELS Frank VALESCURE FRA 10,9 8 67
-

48 MALCHIRAND Lucie BASTIDE SALETTE FRA PRO 0

TESTUD Sandrine 2,0 2 68
-

49 PIGET Stephane VALESCURE FRA PRO 0

MAULANDI Daniel VALESCURE FRA 16,8 14 68
-

50 LEGENDRE Nathan (a) PRO 0

JOUVENT André WANTZENAU FRA 22,2 18 68
-

51 RABASSA Pierre CASTELJALOUX FRA PRO 0

TAGLIANI Jean-François VALESCURE FRA 13,2 11 68
-

52 VERROUGSTRAETE Christian PGA FRA PRO 0

MOUCHET Julien SEIGNOSSE FRA 4,0 2 68
-

53 SANTA Tom PGA FRA PRO 0

RUSSO Tom ST THOMAS FRA 17,3 14 69
-

54 MARGOLIS Paul CANNES-MOUGINS FRA PRO 0

VERA FINOCCHI Damien CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 6,7 5 69
-

55 PITOUT Claire (a) PRO 0

PAIN Albane MERIGNIES FRA 5,9 6 69
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
56 DURAND Stella (a) PRO 0

ROCCAZ Melody CHARMEIL FRA 14,3 13 69
-

57 BORDONE Camille PGA FRA PRO 0

POCHAT Pierre-Olivier RIBIERA FRA 0,2 +1 70
-

58 DE BAGNOLO Edouard (a) PRO 0

NGUYEN Kevin TORCY FRA 26,9 20 71
-

59 DIEU Mickael BOURBON FRA PRO 0

KAISER Susan VALCROS FRA 18,1 17 74
-

60 DE LOS SANTOS Manuel PARIS COUNTRY FRA PRO 0

DURAND Jean-Jacques ST OMER FRA 22,7 19 74
-


